Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled

Components
Season : Summer Exams 2024

Date Range : 01/05/2024-31/07/2024

Date

Wed 08 May
Thu 09 May
Fri 10 May
Fri 10 May
Fri 10 May
Fri 10 May
Fri 10 May
Fri 10 May
Fri 10 May
Fri 10 May
Mon 13 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 14 May
Wed 15 May
Wed 15 May

Start

09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00

Len

02:00
01:45
01:45
01:45
01:10
01:10
00:35
00:45
00:45
01:00
01:45
02:00
00:35
00:45
00:45
01:00
00:45
01:00
00:35
00:45
01:45
02:00
01:15

Board
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA
EDEXL/GCSE

Component
Code
BENO301
1DRO 3A
1BIO 1F
1BIO 1H
1SCO 1BF
1SCO 1BH
8668/LF
8668/RF
8668/LH
8668/RH
8702/1
7132/1
8658/LF
8658/RF
8658/LH
8658/RH
8673/LH
8673/RH
8673/LF
8673/RF
8132/1
7136/1
1HIO 10

Component Title

Marketing & Finance

Set Text A-Theatre Makers
Paper One [F]

Paper One [H]

Paper One: Biology [F]
Paper One: Biology [H]
German Listening Test Tier F
German Reading Test Tier F
German Listening Test Tier H
German Reading Test Tier H
English Literature Paper 1
Business ADV Paper 1
French Listening Test Tier F
French Reading Test Tier F
French Listening Test Tier H
French Reading Test Tier H
Chinese Listening Test Tier H
Chinese Reading Test Tier H
Chinese Listening Test Tier F
Chinese Reading Test Tier F
Business Paper 1

Economics ADV Paper 1
Crime & Punishment



Wed 15 May
Wed 15 May
Thu 16 May
Thu 16 May
Thu 16 May
Fri 17 May
Fri 17 May
Fri 17 May
Fri 17 May
Fri 17 May
Fri 17 May
Fri 17 May
Mon 20 May
Mon 20 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 21 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May

13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

02:00
01:30
02:15
01:30
01:30
02:00
01:45
01:45
01:10
01:10
01:30
02:00
02:15
02:00
02:00
01:00
01:15
00:40
02:00
01:45
00:40
02:00
01:45
01:45
01:10
01:10
01:15
01:00
01:30
00:40
01:00

AQA
EDEXL/KSQ
EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
AQA
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/KSQ
AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA
EDEXL/KSQ
AQA

AQA
EDEXL/KSQ
AQA
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
AQA

AQA
EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/KSQ
OCR

8525/1B
31524H01
9GEO 01
1MA1 1F
1MA1 1H
7182/1
1CHO 1F
1CHO 1H
1SC0 1CF
1SCO 1CH
1GB0O 01
31760H01
8702/2
7136/2
7132/2
8668/WF
8668/WH
31617H1C
7152/1
8525/2
31617H1B
7182/2
1PHO 1F
1PHO 1H
1SCO 1PF
1SCO0 1PH
8673/WH
8673/WF
9FMO0 01
31617H1P
J587/01

Computer Science Paper 1B Python

Anatomy and Physiology
Paper One

Non-Calculator [F]
Non-Calculator [H]
Psychology ADV Paper 1
Paper One [F]

Paper One [H]

Paper Two: Chemistry [F]
Paper Two: Chemistry [H]
Global Geog. Issues
Information Technology Systems
English Literature Paper 2
Economics ADV Paper 2
Business ADV Paper 2
German Writing Test Tier F
German Writing Test Tier H
Chemistry

Politics ADV Paper 1
Computer Science Paper 2
Biology

Psychology ADV Paper 2
Paper One [F]

Paper One [H]

Paper Three: Physics [F]
Paper Three: Physics [H]
Chinese Writing Test Tier H
Chinese Writing Test Tier F
Core Pure Maths.1

Physics

PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn



Wed 22 May
Thu 23 May
Thu 23 May
Thu 23 May
Fri 24 May
Fri 24 May
Fri 24 May
Fri 24 May
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Thu 06 Jun
Thu 06 Jun
Thu 06 Jun

13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

01:30
02:30
02:30
01:45
03:00
01:00
01:15
01:45
02:15
01:30
01:30
02:00
02:00
01:30
00:45
01:05
01:00
02:00
00:00
00:00
01:45
02:30
01:30
02:00
01:45
01:30
01:30
02:00
02:00
01:45
02:30

OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA
EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
AQA

AQA
EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
OCR
EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
AQA
EDEXL/GCSE
AQA

AQA
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
AQA

AQA
EDEXL/GCE

R050/01
7042/1K
7687/1
8700/1
7712/1
8658/WF
8658/WH
9PHO 01
9GE0 02
1MA1 2F
1MA1 2H
7182/3
7687/2
9FMO0 02
1RUO 1H
1RUO 3H
J587/02
9MAO0 01
1HIO B4
1HIO P4
1HIO 2R
7712/2A
1GB0O 02
7152/2
8132/2
1STO 1F
1STO 1H
A400U10-1
7132/3
8700/2
9DRO 03

IT: IT in The Digital World Wtn
History ADV Paper 1 Option K
Polish ADV Paper 1

English Language Paper 1
English Literature A ADV P1
French Writing Test Tier F
French Writing Test Tier H
Advanced Physics |

Paper Two

Calculator [F]

Calculator [H]

Psychology ADV Paper 3
Polish ADV Paper 2

Core Pure Maths.2

Listening [H]

Reading [H]

PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn
Pure Mathematics 1

Early Elizabethan
Superpower Relations
Superpower /Elizabethan
English Literature A ADV P2 Opt A
UK Geographical Issues
Politics ADV Paper 2

Business Paper 2

Written Paper 1F

Written Paper 1H

Biology Component 1 Energy for Life
Business ADV Paper 3

English Language Paper 2
Theatre Makers in Prac.



Thu 06 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Mon 10 Jun
Mon 10 Jun
Mon 10 Jun
Mon 10 Jun
Mon 10 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Mon 17 Jun
Mon 17 Jun
Mon 17 Jun
Mon 17 Jun

09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00

01:45
02:00
02:30
01:45
01:45
01:10
01:10
01:30
01:30
02:15
02:30
02:15
02:30
01:45
01:45
01:10
01:10
01:45
02:00
01:20
02:00
01:30
02:00
01:45
01:45
01:10
01:10
02:30
01:25
01:30
01:30

EDEXL/GCE
AQA

AQA
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
OCR

AQA
EDEXL/GCE
AQA
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
AQA
EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCSE
AQA
EDEXL/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE

9PHO 02
7136/3
7042/2E
1BIO 2F
1BIO 2H
1SCO0 2BF
1SCO0 2BH
1MA1 3F
1MA1 3H
H432/01
7517/1D
9GEO 03
7687/3
1CHO 2F
1CHO 2H
1SC0 2CF
1SCO0 2CH
8365/1
9MAO0 02
1HI0 31
7152/3
1GB0O 03
A400U20-1
1PHO 2F
1PHO 2H
1SCO 2PF
1SCO0 2PH
9PHO 03
1RUO 4H
1STO 2F
1STO 2H

Advanced Physics Il
Economics ADV Paper 3
History ADV Paper 2 Option E
Paper Two [F]

Paper Two [H]

Paper Four: Biology [F]

Paper Four: Biology [H]
Calculator [F]

Calculator [H]

Chem A: Prdc Tble EImnt Phy Chm Wtn
Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python
Paper Three

Polish ADV Paper 3

Paper Two [F]

Paper Two [H]

Paper Five: Chemistry [F]
Paper Five: Chemistry [H]
Further Mathematics Paper 1
Pure Mathematics 2

Weimar & Nazi Germany
Politics ADV Paper 3

People & Environ.lssues
Biology Component 2 Continuity Life
Paper Two [F]

Paper Two [H]

Paper Six: Physics [F]

Paper Six: Physics [H]
Principles in Physics

Writing [H]

Written Paper 2F

Written Paper 2H



Mon 17 Jun
Tue 18 Jun
Tue 18 Jun
Tue 18 Jun
Wed 19 Jun
Wed 19 Jun
Wed 19 Jun
Thu 20 Jun
Thu 20 Jun
Thu 20 Jun
Fri 21 Jun

Fri 21 Jun

13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
13:00

01:15
01:45
02:15
02:30
01:45
02:00
01:30
02:00
00:00
00:00
01:30
01:30

WIJEC/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
OCR

AQA

AQA
WIJEC/GCE
EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCE
EDEXL/GCE
OCR
EDEXL/GCE

C660U30-1
1DTO 1F
H432/02
7517/2
8365/2
A400U30-1
9FMO0 3A
9MAO0 03
9MAO 31
9MAO 32
H432/03
9FMO0 3D

Music Component 3 Appraising
Timbers

Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchngs Wtn
Computer Science ADV Paper 2
Further Mathematics Paper 2
Biology Component 3 Requirements
Further Pure Maths.1

Statistics & Mechanics

Statistics

Mechanics

Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn
Decision Maths.1



